
40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of MS 45 - Main Draw

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Togu Nili Likha M 1/7/1968 9159 * ANP
2 Sanyasi Rao Ch. M 1/17/1969 4213 * AP
3 Muralikrishna M. V. M 6/15/1969 57 * AP
4 Rajesh Karnani M 1/31/1968 19881 * ASM
5 Rabin Chandra Sarma M 11/1/1967 10459 * ASM
6 Sanjay Bhansali M 12/3/1970 5422 * CG
7 Jayant Dewangan M 7/31/1966 247 * CG
8 Vijayendra Kumar M 12/26/1969 20256 * CHG
9 Rajiv Mehata M 8/1/1962 9004 * CHG
10 Rajeev Sharma M 6/20/1967 1493 * DLI
11 Vijay Sharma M 2/26/1970 5275 * DLI
12 Naresh Malik M 2/7/1970 6966 * HAR
13 Vibhor Swaroop M 3/8/1966 6955 * HAR
14 Desh Raj Kaushal M 10/25/1969 17065 * HP
15 Daljeet Singh M 9/7/1965 17232 * J&K
16 Sukhdev Singh M 11/8/1969 14500 * J&K
17 Joemon George M 5/30/1970 18854 * KER
18 Shukoor Mohamed Abdul K. M 12/15/1967 19667 * KER
19 Nanda Ramesh R. M 5/9/1967 12321 * KTK
20 Deepak Suman M 5/20/1968 5329 * KTK
21 Kiran Makode M 8/9/1969 6904 * MAH
22 Ajay Srivastava M 1/31/1967 10915 * MAH
23 Luny Heny M 8/6/1968 14298 * MNP
24 Ambrish Nadkar M 9/14/1968 14481 * MP
25 Subramani Narayan M 4/22/1966 13566 * MP
26 Akang Tali M 1/13/1969 17153 * NAG
27 Vineet Galhotra M 9/11/1970 17087 * PNB
28 Ranjit Singh M 8/20/1968 5402 * PNB
29 Ganapathy Vivekananthan R. M 3/4/1966 5134 * PY
30 Kumar S. M 5/21/1967 5139 * PY
31 Sajan Kumar Subba M 1/23/1969 11141 * SKM
32 Akbar M. M 6/16/1966 11423 * TN
33 Jaya Shankar P. S. M 7/15/1970 9181 * TN
34 Manoj Kumar Parapurath M 3/6/1970 9761 * TN
35 Elango R. M 4/9/1970 11445 * TN
36 Sivaprakash R. M 4/11/1968 11430 * TN
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40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of MS 45 - Main Draw

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
37 Shadab Mian M 1/1/1969 20152 * UP
38 Krishna Gopal Saxena M 12/31/1968 9272 * UP
39 Supriya Banerjee M 9/28/1966 11321 * WB
40 Pranotosh Kumar Dey M 1/10/1966 9050 * WB
41 Bapi Maity M 4/11/1968 9049 * WB
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40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of MS 45 - Qualifying

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Asarat Khan M 12/11/1968 6827 * CG
2 Akbar Azeem M 2/28/1969 9278 * DLI
3 M. Tariq Assadulla Khan M 6/1/1970 4642 * DLI
4 Kaushal Kumar Varshney M 1/26/1969 6799 * GUJ
5 Naveen Miglani M 11/4/1969 15244 * HAR
6 Narender Sharma M 4/26/1966 14504 * HAR
7 Desh Raj Kaushal M 10/25/1969 17065 * HP
8 Pavan Kumar K. V. M 1/29/1966 11131 * KER
9 Pramod Kumar Karikkanthara M 1/28/1969 13793 * KER
10 Roshan Jivraj Kunder M 6/16/1967 16952 * KTK
11 Suresh Kurmoli M 11/23/1968 11217 * KTK
12 Prabhu S. G. M 12/3/1969 9298 * KTK
13 Deepak Arde M 10/8/1967 5123 * MAH
14 Hemant Arolkar M 3/31/1966 5441 * MAH
15 Deepak Kumar Damania M 2/3/1968 5578 * MAH
16 Dinesh Golbare M 5/1/1968 17072 * MAH
17 Dinesh Pandey M 3/26/1969 5577 * MAH
18 Benhur Solomon M 10/10/1966 9306 * MAH
19 Hiren Ved M 10/23/1970 5125 * MAH
20 Anand Vithalkar M 11/1/1966 9027 * MAH
21 Kemparaj A. M 5/25/1966 17123 * TN
22 Gunasekar Doraiswamy M 2/12/1970 19996 * TN
23 Rajesh Kumar J. M 10/15/1969 16471 * TN
24 Nagaraj K.C. M 6/2/1966 19999 * TN
25 Krishnan M. M 3/16/1967 19944 * TN
26 Malligarjunan N. M 8/5/1970 5361 * TN
27 Sriram R. M 5/22/1969 10973 * TN
28 Sundar R. M 7/7/1969 20015 * TN
29 Saravanan S. M 7/11/1969 5217 * TN
30 Premadass Swaminathan M 4/2/1968 19993 * TN
31 Prabhu T.N. M 5/21/1967 14402 * TN
32 Niraj Kumar Garg M 2/22/1968 17254 * UP
33 Rajeev Kumar Singh M 7/12/1969 5386 * UP
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40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of MS 45 - Reserve List

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 B.S.Bisth M AAI
2  Manish Thapaliyal M AP
3 Manoj Humbraskar M GOA
4 Willy Jacques M Goa
5 Desh Raj Patial M HP
6 Kamal Singh Negi M HP
7 Brijendra Pratap Singh M JAR
8 Xavier Raphael M 3558 KER
9 Shivakumar S                     M KTK
10  Radhakrishna Kini M KTK
11 Ashwinikumar Singh M MNP
12 Haridhavan M PY
13 Arunachalam M TN
14 Kamalanathan M TN
15 Kirubakaran M TN
16 P. Pari M TN
17 A.Fazal Ahmed M UP
18 Anil Singh M UP
19 Rajeev Kumar M UP
20 Vivek M UP
21 Kamal Dung M UTR
22 Rajesh Nijhawan M UTR
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40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of WS 45 - Main Draw

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Rajeswaramma Pydi F 1/31/1965 11455 * AP
2 Hemin Baghe F 1/15/1967 8946 * CG
3 Sangeeta Rajgopalan F 5/9/1966 1507 * CG
4 Seema Saini F 3/16/1968 19903 * CHG
5 Victoria Kujur F 11/7/1969 2002 % JAR
6 Prarthana Dhaibar F 4/23/1970 11224 * KTK
7 Lally Bindu Vincent F 5/16/1970 19735 * KTK
8 Deepali Joshi F 1/7/1969 14345 * MAH
9 Sanjeevani Mahajan F 8/23/1969 7160 * MAH
10 Poonam Tatwawadi F 8/8/1968 1516 * MP
11 Aley Cherian F 12/11/1968 8838 * TN
12 Lali Joseph F 4/14/1963 5224 * TN
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40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of WS 45 - Qualifying

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Ami Shah F 9/1/1969 10909 * GUJ
2 Manjiri Moktali F 5/18/1967 2552 * KTK
3 Anitha S. F 5/13/1966 17080 * KTK
4 Rama Singh F 3/23/1962 5126 * MAH

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 6          2/24/2016 10:45:41 PM Badminton Tournament Planner



40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of WS 45 - Reserve List

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Nadita Bhatt F AAI
2 N V L Sravani F AP
3 Alka Tomar F UP
4 Nandi Chaudhary F UP
5 Rashmi Thakural F UTR
6  Kushum F UTR
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40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of MD 45 - Main Draw

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Sanyasi Rao Ch. M 1/17/1969 4213 * AP

Raja Kumar G. M 5/23/1969 9447 * AP
2 Bijoy Barman M 3/1/1969 6832 * ASM

Padmakumar Das M 12/24/1970 13303 * ASM
3 Sanjay Mishra M 5/9/1968 76 * CG

Anil Kumar Tuteja M 5/20/1963 9153 * CG
4 Vijayendra Kumar M 12/26/1969 20256 * CHG

Ombir Saini M 9/9/1963 6851 * CHG
5 Satyavrat Bhargava M 1/26/1970 16614 * DLI

Rajeev Sharma M 6/20/1967 1493 * DLI
6 Vivek Padam Singh M 10/24/1968 9208 * HAR

Vibhor Swaroop M 3/8/1966 6955 * HAR
7 Puran Dutta M 11/30/1968 20180 * HP

Kamal Singh Negi M 6/11/1968 20181 * HP
8 Indu Bhushan Choudhray M 11/7/1963 9192 * J&K

Pankaj Mohan Sharma M 11/18/1965 9191 * J&K
9 Joemon George M 5/30/1970 18854 * KER

Bosco Sparten N.L. M 6/1/1964 16586 * KER
10 Manjunatha M. M 2/10/1966 9299 * KTK

Deepak Suman M 5/20/1968 5329 * KTK
11 Ayaz Bilawala M 11/21/1968 10943 * MAH

Shailesh Daga M 3/19/1968 10942 * MAH
12 Ramzauva K. M 7/11/1964 14487 * MIZ

Lalzarzova M 11/27/1970 19841 * MIZ
13 Soman Singh Maisnam M 2/15/1967 8990 * MNP

Prem Kumar W. M 2/1/1969 4648 * MNP
14 Subramani Narayan M 4/22/1966 13566 * MP

Kulwant Shing Puri M 9/12/1969 14245 * MP
15 Gouri Sankar Bishi M 8/3/1964 9040 * ORI

Mahesh Kumar Kukreja M 9/2/1970 9041 * ORI
16 Manish Arora M 12/11/1968 5338 * PNB

Ranjit Singh M 8/20/1968 5402 * PNB
17 Many Couppoussamy M 8/6/1968 17244 * PY

Rajkumar K. M 9/27/1964 5148 * PY
18 Rajiv Dwivedi M 2/1/1967 20254 * RAJ

Shyam Sharma M 2/5/1968 20251 * RAJ
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40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of MD 45 - Main Draw

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
19 Naresh Chand Gupta M 7/19/1966 20234 * RAJ

Rakesh Kumar Gupta M 1/5/1968 20233 * RAJ
20 Durga Kumar Rai M 8/21/1969 5499 * SKM

Sajan Kumar Subba M 1/23/1969 11141 * SKM
21 Arul Selvan D. M 7/17/1969 11668 * TN

Selvam V.P. M 2/23/1970 13262 * TN
22 Chandrasekar P. M 2/3/1969 17112 * TN

Dhrubajyoti Sharma M 1/1/1962 11298 * ASM
23 Elango R. M 4/9/1970 11445 * TN

Arunachallam Veiraiah M 4/7/1968 8919 * TN
24 Maran Thangavelu M 7/6/1967 7163 * TN

Karthikeyan V. M 1/27/1969 5471 * TN
25 Prashant Joshi M 7/30/1970 9214 * UTR

Dhirendra Kumar Sen M 7/10/1962 7071 * UTR
26 Bapi Maity M 4/11/1968 9049 * WB

Gopal Mullick M 6/18/1961 6927 * WB
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40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of MD 45 - Qualifying

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Krishna Dhanala M 6/10/1969 17004 * AP

Satyanarayana Y.V.N. M 10/13/1958 17002 * AP
2 Sanath Kumar Sai Kondapalli M 1/18/1966 8941 * AP

Rama Krishna Udatha M 10/30/1969 8938 * AP
3 Piyush Jain M 6/16/1966 8996 * GUJ

Mitesh Mehta M 6/3/1968 8976 * GUJ
4 Pankesh M 6/15/1969 16752 * GUJ

Kaushal Kumar Varshney M 1/26/1969 6799 * GUJ
5 Monish Patel M 12/20/1970 19535 * GUJ

Rahul Vyas M 8/7/1968 20025 * GUJ
6 Naresh Malik M 2/7/1970 6966 * HAR

Pankaj Kumar M 5/24/1968 10389 * HAR
7 Naveen Miglani M 11/4/1969 15244 * HAR

Narender Sharma M 4/26/1966 14504 * HAR
8 Sukhdev Singh M 11/8/1969 14500 * J&K

Vivek Singh Slathia M 11/17/1965 9198 * J&K
9 Pavan Kumar K. V. M 1/29/1966 11131 * KER

Pramod Kumar Karikkanthara M 1/28/1969 13793 * KER
10 Joy K.A. M 12/17/1968 19877 * KER

Babu M.K. M 12/6/1970 19879 * KER
11 Deepak Arde M 10/8/1967 5123 * MAH

Hiren Ved M 10/23/1970 5125 * MAH
12 Hemant Arolkar M 3/31/1966 5441 * MAH

Deepak Kumar Damania M 2/3/1968 5578 * MAH
13 Kiran Makode M 8/9/1969 6904 * MAH

Vijay Sharma M 2/26/1970 5275 * DLI
14 Benhur Solomon M 10/10/1966 9306 * MAH

Anand Vithalkar M 11/1/1966 9027 * MAH
15 Ambrish Nadkar M 9/14/1968 14481 * MP

Parag Pandit M 1/29/1969 17014 * MP
16 Subash Kumar Mishra M 9/11/1968 20047 * ORI

Surendra Kumar Naik M 4/3/1969 20049 * ORI
17 Vineet Galhotra M 9/11/1970 17087 * PNB

Navdeep Singh M 7/15/1969 743 *% PNB
18 Ravi R. M 4/24/1970 20165 * PY

Kumar S. M 5/21/1967 5139 * PY
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40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of MD 45 - Qualifying

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
19 Duraipanidan A. M 2/6/1966 11447 * TN

Rajamanickam P. M 6/15/1965 11424 * TN
20 Kulandaivel A. M 3/23/1969 5221 * TN

Balamurugan J. M 7/14/1970 5222 * TN
21 Guruswamy C. M 11/9/1962 20009 * TN

Nagaraj K.C. M 6/2/1966 19999 * TN
22 Sivakumar E. M 6/8/1969 17839 * TN

Ramkumar K. S. M 4/28/1969 7912 * TN
23 Rajesh Kumar J. M 10/15/1969 16471 * TN

Kanagaraj M. M 8/1/1964 16472 * TN
24 Kannan K. M 5/29/1968 19941 * TN

Krishnan M. M 3/16/1967 19944 * TN
25 Akbar M. M 6/16/1966 11423 * TN

Sivaprakash R. M 4/11/1968 11430 * TN
26 Jaya Shankar P. S. M 7/15/1970 9181 * TN

Rajagopalan M 4/4/1970 17432 * TN
27 Sriram R. M 5/22/1969 10973 * TN

Prabhu T.N. M 5/21/1967 14402 * TN
28 Saravanan S. M 7/11/1969 5217 * TN

Prabu V. M 4/1/1967 14428 * TN
29 Gajendra Singh Budiyal M 5/20/1969 18159 * UTR

Umesh Chandra Joshi M 3/10/1970 18158 * UTR
30 Supriya Banerjee M 9/28/1966 11321 * WB

Krishna Gopal Saxena M 12/31/1968 9272 * UP

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 11          2/24/2016 10:45:41 PM Badminton Tournament Planner



40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of MD 45 - Reserve List

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Ramana M. V. M 6/5/1966 8936 * AP

M.Ramakrishna   M Applied Id AP
2 Sanjay Bhansali M CG

Shekhar Shashank Sharma M 11/17/1968 8954 * CG
3 Ayub C.K. M 10/15/1969 20031 * GOA

Willy Jacques M Goa
4 Laxmikant Kenaudekar M 12/4/1959 11443 * GOA

Rajesh Kukailekar M GOA
5 Hemant Beyani M JAR

Vijay Kumar Sahu M 2/1/1968 11418 * JAR
6 Partner M KTK

Prabhu S. G. M 12/3/1969 9298 * KTK
7 Anandharaz R. M 10/24/1969 20167 * PY

V.S. Shamvel M PY
8 Kemparaj A. M 5/25/1966 17123 * TN

Kirubakaran M TN
9 R.Sundar M TN

Premadass Swaminathan M 4/2/1968 19993 * TN
10 Niraj Kumar Garg M 2/22/1968 17254 * UP

N.K. Agrawal M UP
11 Rajeev Kumar M UP

Vivek M UP
12 Mainish Thapaliyal M UTR

Rajesh Nijhawan M UTR
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40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of WD 45 - Main Draw

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Sangeeta Rajgopalan F 5/9/1966 1507 * CG

Poonam Tatwawadi F 8/8/1968 1516 * MP
2 Mandeep Kang F 10/11/1964 11287 * CHG

Seema Saini F 3/16/1968 19903 * CHG
3 Marib Padival F 2/17/1966 11104 * KTK

Lally Bindu Vincent F 5/16/1970 19735 * KTK
4 Rajshree Nitin Bhave F 6/9/1966 11039 * MAH

Deepali Joshi F 1/7/1969 14345 * MAH
5 Aley Cherian F 12/11/1968 8838 * TN

Swarnalatha S. F 12/10/1964 8888 * TN
6 Shreevidhya Murali F 1/9/1968 20051 * TN

Suzanne Venglet F 12/14/1965 8925 * TN
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40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of WD 45 - Qualifying

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Jahnvi Adhikary F 9/2/1969 14144 * GUJ

Manisha Kabiraj F 10/21/1968 14479 * WB
2 Prarthana Dhaibar F 4/23/1970 11224 * KTK

Manjiri Moktali F 5/18/1967 2552 * KTK
3 Surekha Satam F 10/15/1963 4217 * MAH

Rama Singh F 3/23/1962 5126 * MAH
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40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of WD 45 - Reserve List

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 N V L Sravani F AP

Rajeswaramma Pydi F 1/31/1965 11455 * AP
2 C. Shakila F PY

Rupa Lawerence F 6/2/1969 20182 * PY
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40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of XD 45 - Main Draw

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Akram Mohammed Khan M 5/21/1968 8324 * CG

Hemin Baghe F 1/15/1967 8946 * CG
2 S. B Bhargava M 1/26/1970 1494 DLI

Vijaya Ahluwalia F 7/18/1965 6940 * DLI
3 Sukhdev Singh M 11/8/1969 14500 * J&K

Basanti Bhat F 5/14/1967 16032 * J&K
4 Avinash Kumar Tiwari M 11/1/1968 11117 * JAR

Victoria Kujur F 11/7/1969 2002 % JAR
5 John Of Matha M 2/8/1961 223 * KER

Aley Cherian F 12/11/1968 8838 * TN
6 George Thomas M 4/21/1966 222 *% KER

Ritu Lohiya F 8/27/1962 16935 * RAJ
7 Pradeep Kumar M. M 6/23/1968 16699 * KTK

Madhumita M. F 11/14/1968 12202 * KTK
8 Atul Biniwale M 8/9/1963 5033 * MAH

Rajshree Nitin Bhave F 6/9/1966 11039 * MAH
9 Lalthanzuala Dengkhuma M 12/6/1966 9166 * MIZ

Vanlalruati T. F 11/8/1969 17051 * MIZ
10 Ambrish Nadkar M 9/14/1968 14481 * MP

Dilnaz Anklesaria F 1/9/1963 7062 * MP
11 Maran Thangavelu M 7/6/1967 7163 * TN

Sangeeta Rajgopalan F 5/9/1966 1507 * CG
12 Karthikeyan V. M 1/27/1969 5471 * TN

Kavithaa S. F 12/22/1969 8840 * TN
13 Arvind Pandey M 6/7/1964 5412 * UTR

Amita Verma F 7/10/1962 16332 * UTR
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40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of XD 45 - Qualifying

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Pankesh Patel M 8/24/1964 20023 * GUJ

Sushma Rawat F 2/16/1969 12582 * GUJ
2 Pramod Kumar Karikkanthara M 1/28/1969 13793 * KER

Jane Baby F 5/29/1967 19872 * KER
3 Mahesh C.S. M 10/8/1968 14319 * KTK

Anitha S. F 5/13/1966 17080 * KTK
4 Vasanth Kumar K. P. M 5/10/1959 232 %* KTK

Bhagya Ravi Kumar F 6/22/1969 14341 * KTK
5 Deepak Suman M 5/20/1968 5329 * KTK

Marib Padival F 2/17/1966 11104 * KTK
6 Suresh Vellara M 6/17/1970 9140 * KTK

Lally Bindu Vincent F 5/16/1970 19735 * KTK
7 Deepak Arde M 10/8/1967 5123 * MAH

Rama Singh F 3/23/1962 5126 * MAH
8 Kumar S. M 5/21/1967 5139 * PY

Rupa Lawerence F 6/2/1969 20182 * PY
9 Murthy A. V. S. M 8/29/1964 4857 * TS

Poonam Tatwawadi F 8/8/1968 1516 * MP
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40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of XD 45 - Reserve List

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Bs Bisht AAI

Nadita Bhatt F AAI
2 Sudhir Goel. K M PNB

Narinder Kaur F 12/18/1991 5882 * PNB
3 Rajesh Nijhawan M UTR

Rashmi Thukral UTR
4 Raja Laik WB

Manisha Kabiraj F 10/21/1968 14479 * WB
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